
 

act  dallas 
 
Winter 2019 DAYTIME INSTITUTE  

Fee = $600 Includes instruction, books/materials, & TExES test preps!  
 

DATES  TOPIC TIME/LOCATION 
Monday, January 7 
       

Orientation & 
Foundations for Effective Teaching  

 
Institute sessions meet from 
8:30 am – 4:30 pm  
 
at the actdallas office: 
7800 N. Stemmons Fwy.  
Suite 750 
Dallas, TX 75247 
 

Tuesday, January 8 Foundations for Effective Teaching  
Classroom & Behavior Management  

Wednesday, January 9 Classroom & Behavior Management  

Thursday, January 10 Classroom & Behavior Management  
Reading & Instructional Strategies 

  

Tuesday, January 15 Reading & Instructional Strategies 

Wednesday, January 16 Curriculum & Instructional Strategies  

Thursday, January 17 Curriculum & Instructional Strategies 
  

Monday, January 21 Curriculum & Instructional Strategies 

Tuesday, January 22 Equity for the Exceptional Learner 

Wednesday, January 23 Equity for the Exceptional Learner 
Equity for the English Language Learner 

 

 

Winter 2019 EVENING INSTITUTE 
 
 

EVENING DATES  COMPONENT TOPICS TIME 
Saturday, January 5 
       

Orientation & 
Foundations for Effective Teaching 

 
 
All evening sessions meet 
from 5:30 – 9 pm. 
Saturday sessions meet 
from 8:30 am – 4:30 pm. 
 
at the  
actdallas 
7800 No. Stemmons Fwy. 
Suite 750 
Dallas, TX 75247 

Monday, January 7 Foundations for Effective Teaching 

Tuesday, January 8 Classroom & Behavior Management 

Thursday, January 10 Classroom & Behavior Management 
  

Tuesday, January 15 Classroom & Behavior Management 

Thursday, January 17 Classroom & Behavior Management 
  

Monday, January 21 Classroom & Behavior Management 

Tuesday, January 22 Classroom & Behavior Management 

Thursday, January 24 Reading & Instructional Strategies 
  

Monday, January 28 Reading & Instructional Strategies 

Tuesday, January 29 Reading & Instructional Strategies 

Thursday, January 31 Curriculum & Instructional Strategies 
  

Monday, February 4 Curriculum & Instructional Strategies 

Tuesday, February 5 Curriculum & Instructional Strategies 

Thursday, February 7 Curriculum & Instructional Strategies 
  

Monday, February 11 Curriculum & Instructional Strategies 

Tuesday, February 12 Curriculum & Instructional Strategies 
  

Monday, February 18 Curriculum & Instructional Strategies 

Tuesday, February 19 Equity for the English Language Learner 

Thursday, February 21 Equity for the Exceptional Learner 
  

Monday, February 25 Equity for the Exceptional Learner 

Tuesday, February 26 Teachers as Leaders 
   

   

  


